 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274 N O V  –  D E C
ED I T I O N
190
5 Years ago...
Five years ago, Plumbers Choice opened its
doors in Sydney. It was a huge achievement for

Call Sales
03 9720 8274
How to Order
PRESS
LUGGED
ELBOWS
15mm x 15MI
Preloaded (95mm)
Code: 7584
Quick and reliable
to install, while
ensuring a secure,
leak-proof connection
every time!
•  Preloaded with 30mm x 8g
Phillips head Chipboard Screws
• 25 year warranty*
•  Permanent V-Profile press
join profile
• Flame-free
•  Complies with Australian
Standards AS3688
Preloaded
with screws
PRELOADED
All fittings comply with Australian
Standards AS3688
NEW
PATENTED
WaterMark
Standard AS 5830.1
WMKA 21922
TME X C L U S I V E  T O
P L U M B E R S
C H O I C E
Fix & install from
any direction!
DOWNLOAD
OUR NEW
MOBILE
APP
• 25 year warranty*
•  Permanent V-Profile
press join profile
• Flame-free
• 25 year warranty*
•  Permanent V-Profile
press join profile
• Flame-free
15mm x 15MI
Code: 8628
15mm x 15MI
Code: 8665
Blockhead
Press Gas Elbow
Lugged (90mm)
15mm x 15MI
Code: 8698
Blockhead
Press Water Elbow
Lugged (90mm)
15mm x 15MI
Code: 8699
•  Reduce the number of
noggins required
• Can press it while in place
• Lead-free brass
• 25 year warranty
• Fix it from any direction
•  Permanent V-Profile